

AJAY KUMAR GARG INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, GHAZIABAD

FEE / OTHER CHARGES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 - (For Batch 2023-25)

MBA II YEAR

Particulars	MBA II YR 2024-25 - (For Batch 2023-25)	
	Amount	
Registration Fee	1500.00	
Tuition & Development Fee	93943.00	
Book Bank Charges	5000.00	
Medical Charges *	1500.00	
Industry - Interface Fee	10000.00	
Convocation Charges	1000.00	
Alumni Association Fee	1000.00	
Total	Rs. 113943.00	

Hostel Charges for the Academic Year 2024-25

	Boys Hostel (INR)	Girls Hostel (INR)
Particulars	Triple Seater	Triple Seater
Rent & Mess Charges	Rs. 110000/-	Rs. 110000/-
Security Refundable	Rs. 10,000/-	Rs. 10,000/-
Total @	Rs. 120000/-	Rs. 120000/-

Transportation Charges Academic Year 2024-25 (INR) @

Local Charges	Rs. 15000/-
Outstation	Rs. 19500/-

^{*}Includes Medical Insurance on hospitalization upto Rs. 50,000/-, Accidental Insurance upto Rs. 1,00,000/- and free OPD & annual medical checkup at Dr. R.S.G. (Indo-German) Hospital. @ If the fee undergoes revision the difference may have to be paid.

A total of Rs. 112943/- has to be paid by the student registering for II yr. in the following Bank A/c. No part payment shall be accepted.

Detail of Bank for Fee Remittance

Beneficiary Name: Ajay Kumar Garg Institute of Management

Bank Name: Bank of Baroda, Clock Tower, Ghaziabad

Bank Account Number: 21330100008125

RTGS/IFSC Code: BARB0TRDGHA (0 Stands for Zero)

Important: Please keep transaction ID safely for mentioning in registration form and for producing when demanded.

Note: Examination Fee of Rs 7500/- or as decided, shall have to be paid by the students directly to the University along with Digital Library Fee, if any, as and when demanded.

A Jay Kumar Garg Institute of Management

Authorized Signatory

GHAZIABAD